Seth R.C.S. Arts & Commerce College Durg (C.G.)



Number of teachers undergoing online/face-to-face Faculty development Programmes (FDP) during the year (Professional Development Programmes, Orientation / Induction Programmes, Refresher Course, Short Term Course etc.) 6.3.4 Number of teachers undergoing online/face-to-face Faculty development Programmes (FDP) during the year (Professional Development Programmes, Orientation / Induction Programmes, Refresher Course, Short Term Course etc.)

S. No.	Name of teacher who attended	Title of the program	Duration (from - to) (DD-MM-YYYY)
1	Dr. Pramod Kumar Tiwari	Leadership Development Program	07/02/2022 To 12/02/2022
2	Dr. Pramod Yadav	Research Methodology	02/05/2022 To 07/05/2022
3	Rakesh Kumar Diwaker		
4	Dr. Rani Shukla	Meet the Doctor	06/06/2021 To 12/06/2021
5	Pavan Deep Kaur	New Age Technologies for Innovative Solutions	23/08/2021 to 28/08/2021

Callening and Ca

A

Principal Seth R.C.S. Arts & Comm. College Durg (C.G.)



UGC - Human Resource Development Centre

Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur - 492010, Chhattisgarh(NAAC Accredited: 'A')



ज्ञान - विज्ञानं विमुक्तये

LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM UGC-SPONSORED WORKSHOP IN

This is to certify that

Dr. Pramod Kumar Tiwari

Assistant Professor Physical Education

from Seth RCS Arts & Commerce College Durg (C.G.)

affiliated to Hemchand Yadav University Durg (C.G.)

participated in the Six Days Workshop in Leadership Development Program

held from 07.02.2022 to 12.02.2022



Dr. Shailendra Saraf

Director

Prof. C.D. Agashe Course Coordinator

Prof. Keshari Lal Verma Vice Chancellor Principal

Spragan

Seth R.C.S. Arts & Comm.







Amar Sewa Mandal's

Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur

(Reaccredited A+ grade with CGPA of 3.53)



RESERRCH METHODOLOGY



Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that

Dr. Pramod yadav

Seth R.C.S.ARTS AND COMM.COLLEGE durg c.g.

has participated in International One Week Faculty Development Programme on Research

Methodology, from 2nd May 2022 to 7" May 2022, organized by Amar Sewa Mandal's Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur-440024, Maharashtra.

Chharriagarh DURG Adv. Abhijit Wanjarri

Dr. Smeetaa Wanjarri Amar Sewa Mandal, Nagpur

> Amar Sewa Mandal, Nagpur MLC & Secretary

Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur Dr. D. S. Badwaik Principal



Certificate no: OPTP3A-CE001919

Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur Prof. W. B. Gurnule Convenor, FDP

Made for free with Certify'em

Seth R.C.S. Arts & Comm. College DURG (C.B.) Principal



Amar Sewa Mandal's

Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur

Organizes
Virtual International One-week Faculty Development Programme on (Reaccredited A+ grade with CGPA of 3.53)



RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that

RAKESH KUMAR DIWAKER

Seth. R.C.S. Arts & Commerce College Durg

Methodology, from 2" May 2022 to 7" May 2022, organized by Amar Sewa Mandal's Kamla has participated in International One Week Faculty Development Programme on Research Certificate no: QPTP3A-CE000510 Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur-440024, Maharashtra.



Adv. Abhijit Wanjarri Amar Sewa Mandal, Nagpur MLC & Secretary



Dr. Smeetaa Wanjarri Amar Sewa Mandal, Nagpur Treassurer



Kamia Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur Dr. D. S. Badwaik Principal



Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur Prof. W. B. Gurnule Convenor, FDP

Made for free with Certify'em

Chhartiagarh DURG

Seth R.C.S. Arts & Comm. College Durg (C.G.) Principal



Hemchand Yadav University, Durg (C.G.)

7 DAYS ONLINE LECTURE SERIES "MEET THE DOCTOR" FROM 6TH JUNE TO 12 TH JUNE 2021

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

"MEET THE DOCTOR" organized by Hemchand Yadav University, Durg (C.G.) From 6th June to 12th Scholar/Student of Seth r.c.s.arts & commerce college durg has attended 7 Days online lecture series It is certified that Dr/Smt/Shri/Miss Dr.rani shukla Principal/Professor/Employee/research

Hemchand Yadav University, Durg (C.G.) wish him/her great success in life.

Dr. Prashant Shrivastava Dean, Student Welfare



Dr. Aruna Palta Vice-Chancellor APUSED .

Made for free with Certify'em



Seth R.C.S. Arts & Comm College Durg (C.G.) Principal

NUMBER GOVERNINES & COMMERCE OF THE VAISHALI NAGAR, BHILAI, C.G.



Faculty Development Program

On

MODULES OF SELF DEVELOPMENT

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that II. RANI Shukia

actively participated in Seven - Day Faculty Development Program on "MODULES From Seth r.c.s. college arts & commerce college dury

OF SELF DEVELOPMENT" during 05th June 2021 - 11th June 2021



Dr. Kailash Sharma Head, Hindi (Co-ordinor)

ead, Mathematics

(Convenor)

Dr. S. K. Bohre

A CONTRACTOR



Made for free with Certify'em



Seth R.C.S. Arts & Comm College Durg (C.G.)



CTACADEN

Certificate of Participation

NEW AGE TECHNOLOGIES FOR INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS

ONE WEEK PACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME

Department of Information Technology & Internal Quality Assurance Cell In Collaboration with ICT Academy

This is to certify that

Ms. Pavan Deep Kaur, Asst Prufessor

Seth R.C.S Arts And Commerce College

actively participated in Online one week FDP on "New Age Technologies for Innovative Solutions" held from August 25, 2021 to August 28, 2021 at Jagannath International Management School Vasant Kunj, New Delhi.

THE MERNANDIN NAMED

DR. HAVER DRAI



Seth R.C.S. Arts & Comin. College Dury (C.G.) Principal